
SQUARES 50x1/x2 230V LED surface

AQUAFORM INC. SP. Z O.O.   32-070 Czernichów 465, tel: +48 12 270 21 22, fax: +48 12 270 23 88, mail: biuro@aquaform.pl, www.aquaform.pl

ON

OFF

1

3

2

4

I

II

I

II

ON

OFF

PHASE DALI/sDPHASE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8

H 6

II 3
!

L

N

L

N

I

L
N

push

L
N

push

 AQUAFORM Inc. sp. z o.o.                    ul. Przemysłowa 12-14 | 32-070 Czernichów | Poland | +48 12 270 21 22 |  | info@aqform.com www.aqform.com

L
N

push

L
N

push

110 V


